


WARME DRANKEN
MR. JONES THEE
VERSE MUNT OF GEMBER THEE
VERSE MUNT GEMBER THEE
CHAI TEA
+ Espresso

ESPRESSO
DOPPIO ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO CON PANNA
KOFFIE
CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE
KOFFIE VERKEERD
LATTE MACCHIATO 
Extra Siroop
Extra shot espresso
Sojamelk I Havermelk 
 Verse slagroom

WARME CHOCOLADE MELK
+ Verse slagroom
KINDER CAPPUCCINO
Melk I Vanille siroop I met
verrassing 

KOFFIE
MET LIKEUR | SLAGROOM

IRISH COFFEE 
ITALIAN COFFEE 
FRENCH COFFEE 
SPANISH COFFEE
CREAM COFFEE 
KISS OF FIRE

3
4
4
5

3
4
3
3
3
3
5
4

1

4

1
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4
5
2
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Bushmills

Amaretto

Grand Marnier

Licor 43

Baileys

Tia Maria

1

6
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FRISDRANK
PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
SISI
SEVEN UP
ICE TEA GREEN
ICE TEA PEACH
ICE TEA SPARKLING
ROYAL CLUB BITTERLEMON
ROYAL CLUB TONIC 
ROYAL CLUB GINGER ALE
ROYAL CLUB CASSIS
SOURCY ROOD I BLAUW 
SOURCY  ROOD 75cl 
SOURCY  BLAUW 75cl 
CHOCOMEL OF FRISTI 
LIMONADE 
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
TOMATENSAP
APPELSAP 
JUS D'ORANGE I Vers geperst 

3

7
7
3
3

3
6

3
5
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GROLSCH PILSENER
GROLSCH PILSENER
PERONI
GROLSCH IPA
GROLSCH WEIZEN

TAP

BIER

Fluitje | Large beer

CORONA 
PERONI
BROUWERIJ ’T IJ IJWIT
DUVEL
GRIMBERGEN BLOND
GRIMBERGEN TRIPEL
GRIMBERGEN DUBBEL
GROLSCH SEASONAL BEER
ASAHI SUPER DRY
LA CHOUFFE
LIEFMANS 

FLES

GROLSCH 0.0
RADLER 2 % /
0.0

3
73

6
5
6
5
6

5
5

3
4

ALCOHOLVRIJ

5 9
6 12
5 9

6
6

6
Prijs varieert

Gebrouwen in Japan
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VERMENTINO – COLOMBARD 
Cinq, Languedoc-Roussillon, Frankrijk 
Light - Elegant - Fresh 

VIOGNIER 
Domino de Punctum, Castilla-La Mancha, Spanje
Creamy - Fresh - Floral

PINOT GRIGIO
Villa di Mare, Sicilie, italie 
Dry - Fresh - Crisp

GRUNËR VELTLINER 
Pfaffl, Niederösterreich, Oostenrijk 
Soft - Fruity - Fresh 

CHARDONNAY
Cal Del Lago, Toscane, Italië
Fresh - Floral - Balanced

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Pfaffl, Niederösterreich, Oostenrijk
Fruity - Elegant - Herbal

RIESLING 
Jean Sipp, Elzas, Frankrijk 
Rich - Intense - Finesse 
FIANO 
Dal Vulcano, Campania, Italië 
Intense - Full body - Balanced 

CHABLIS 
La Sereine, Bourgogne, Frankrijk 
Mineral - Complex - Elegant 

SANCERRE SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Eric Louis, Loire, Frankrijk 
Fresh - Balanced - Aromatic 

BODEGAS GODELLO
Bodegas Riojanas, Galicië, Spanje
Floral - Soft - Light

BERNARDUS SAUVIGNON 
Bernardus, Californië, Verenigde Staten 
Oaked - Round - Intense 

BERNARDUS CHARDONNAY 
Bernardus, Californië, Verenigde Staten 
Creamy - Full Body - Oaked 

BAUD COTES DU JURA LES PREMICES CHARDONNAY
Chardonnay, Jura, Frankrijk
Full - Round – Fresh

WIJNEN
WIT

265

28

30

28

44

48

60

60

50

306

6

326

28

5

306

100

1/2

1/2



SYRAH
Roc de belame, Languedoc-Roussillon,
Frankrijk
Earthy - Fruity - Round
MERLOT 
Montenero, Toscane, Italië 
Smooth - Fruity - Balanced
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
El Pais, D.O. Central Valley, Chili 
Round - Soft - Full Body 
PINOT NOIR 
Lynx, Californie, Verenigde Staten 
Fruity - Smooth - Full Bodied 
NERO D’AVOLA 
Villarini, Sicillie, Italië 
Biological - Medium Bodied - Fruity 
SANGIOVESE 
Villa Valentina, Puglia, Italie
Medium bodied - Soft - Smooth
PRIMITIVO 
Montenero, Puglia, Italië 
Full - Fruity - Balanced 
SHIRAZ 
Westerkaap, Westkaap, Zuid-Afrika 
Fruity - Smooth - Rich 
CHIANTI 
Ca Del Lago, Toscane, Italie 
Balanced - Floral - Smooth 
MALBEC 
Destino, Mendoza, Argentinie 
Elegant - Medium Bodied – Smooth 
ZWEIGELT VOM HAUS 
Pfaffl, Niederösterreich, Oostenrijk 
Round - Soft - Fruity 
TORRES MAS LA PLANA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Panedes, Spanje
Complex - Aromatic - Fruity

ROOD
255
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CA’DI RAJO PROSECCO FRIZZANTE 
Fresh - Fruity - Balanced 
ALTHEA PROSECCO ROSAPERLA ROSÉ
Fresh - Balanced – Fruity
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT 
Fruity - Icon - Fresh 
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 
Fruity - Mineral - Fresh 
MOËT & CHANDON ICE 
Light - Fresh - Juicy 
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL 
Smooth - Fruity - Elegant 
MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL 
Smooth - Fruity - Elegant 

BUBBELS
8

95

90

105

120

130

CINQ ROSÉ 
Cinq, Languedoc-Roussillon, Frankrijk 
Round - Fruity - Fresh 
GRENACHE ROSÉ
Val Joanis, Rhône, Frankrijk
Elegant - Fresh - Fruity 

ULTIMATE PROVENCE
Ultimate, Provence, Frankrijk
Mineral - Fresh - Intense
AIX VIN DE PROVENCE ROSE 
Aix, Provence, Frankrijk 
Aromatic - Fresh - Balanced 
MIRAVAL 
Chateau Miraval, Provence, Frankrijk 
Fresh - Mineral - Icon 
AIX VIN DE PROVENCE MAGNUM 
AIX, Provence, Frankrijk 
Aromatic - Fresh - Balanced 

ROSÉ
285

50

60

90

45

397

9 50

1/2

1/2

32



SANGRIA'S
WHITE SANGRIA 
Prosecco I Suikersiroop I Likeur 43 I
Sinaasappel I Citroen 
NOVELS SANGRIA 
Pinot Grigio I Bols peach likeur I
Aardbeiensiroop I Sinaasappel 
PINK SANGRIA 
Rosé  I Damrak Gin  I Lychee I Suikersiroop I 
Bols Raspberry Likeur I Frambozen I Rood fruit 

G&T
HENDRICK’S 
Komkommer 
DAMRAK 
Sinaasappel  
GIN MARE 
Rozemarijn 
BEEFEATER PINK
Roodfruit 

Kies je favoriete tonic: 
Fevertree Tonic I Fresh 
Fevertree Aromatic I Fruity 
Fevertree Elderflower I Sweet 

25

21

22 

11

9

10

11
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COCKTAILS
PORNSTAR MARTINI 
“One of the classics’’ 

Wodka I Passoa I Passievrucht I Vanille Siroop I Eiwit I
Prosecco
APEROL SPRITZ 
“An Aperol Spritz a day keeps the doctor away” 

Aperol I Prosecco I Spa Rood I Sinaasappel
MOJITO
“Sometimes, all you need is a Mojito” 

Bacardi I Munt I Limoen I Suikersiroop 
Choose your favorite:
Classic I Passionfruit | strawberry 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
“A skinny wodka latté” 

Wodka | Frangelico | Espresso | Karamel
WHITE CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO MARTINI
“The perfect after dinner cocktail”

Baileys | Wodka | Espresso | Witte chocolade
RASPBERRY MULE
“A balanced combination carefully created to help you with your dance moves''

Wodka | Raspberry | Lime | Ginger Beer | Sugar

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TROPICAL SUNRISE 
“A burst of summer flavors with a raspberry finish” 
Wodka I Perzik likeur I Sinaasappelsap I Framboos likeur 

NOVELS COLADA 
“Our take on the classic cocktail” 
Malibu I Ananassap I Kokosmelk I Mango 

THE RASPBERRY PUNCH 
“One taste of the raspberry punch and you’ll fall in love” 

Gin I Framboos likeur I Munt I Limoensap I Frambozen 

WATERMELON FIZZ 
“One in a melon’’ 
Watermeloen likeur I Bitter lemon I Rozemarijn 

NOVELS MARY ROSE
“Save water, drink a Mary rose”
Safari | Mango | Ananas | passievrucht

BARTENDERS CHOICE
A weekly changing cocktail carefully created by our skilled
bartenders

NOVELS' FAVORITES
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11

9
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LOOKING FOR SOMETHING 
MORE TRADITIONAL?
ASK OUR STAFF 
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RED FRUIT BOWL
"Sweet and fruity"

Red Bull I Aardbeiensiroop I Rood fruit 

VIRGIN ROSEMARY 
‘’One of our favorites’’ 
Elderflower I Limoensap I Cherry Blossom Tonic 

VIRGIN MOJITO 
‘’Everybody needs a mojito’’ 
Munt | Limoen | Suikersiroop | 7-Up

Choose your favorite:
 Classic I Passionfruit | Strawberry 

VIRGIN WATERMELON FIZZ 
"The best virgin cocktail for any moment" 
Watermeloen siroop I Bitter lemon I Rozemarijn 

COCKTAILS
ZONDER ALCOHOL

7

7

8

7

NOVELS FROZEN DAQUIRI
Our own secret recipe and believe us: you want to try this one

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI 
“A daquiri after a long hard day is soothing. It makes life more tolerable”
Rum I Aardbeien I Limoensap I Suikersiroop 

FROZEN PORNSTAR MARTINI
“The one that makes you feel like you’re at the beach in the sun’’

Wodka I Passoa I Passievrucht I Vanille siroop I Eiwit I Prosecco 

FROZEN COCKTAILS
12

COCKTAILS
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI 
Bacardi I Aardbeien I Limoensap I Suikersiroop 

WATERMELON FIZZ 
Watermeloen likeur I Rozemarijn I Bitter lemon 

KARAF

37

34

COCKTAILS XL
Why choose one drink when you can
get the XL option?

PORNSTAR MARTINI
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI 
ESPRESSO MARTINI 

65
65
65
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STERKE DRANKEN

ABSOLUT 
BOLS 

CIROC SUMMER WATERMELON 
CIROC MANGO
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

BELUGA
CRYSTAL HEAD AURORA 
GREY GOOSE VX 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JACK DANIELS HONEY
JACK DANIELS
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
THE FAMOUS GROUSE 

CHIVAS REGAL 12Y 
LAPHROAIGH FOUR 
OAK BOWMORE 15Y 
GLEN LIVET 

OBAN 14Y
THE MACALLAN 12Y 
CHIVAS REGAL 21Y 

CLASSIC

SUPERIOR

MAGNIFICENT

CLASSIC

SUPERIOR

MAGNIFICENT

WODKA

WHISKEY

SPECIAL NIGHT?
ASK THE STAFF ABOUT 
OUR BOTTLE SERVICE!

5
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90

7
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110

8
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16
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220

20 390

5
5
5
5
5

6
8
8
8

12
14
18

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2



COURVOISIER 
HENNESSY 

MONTIFAUD XO 
REMY MARTIN 1738 

REMY MARTIN XO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 
PAMPERO BLANCO 
RON PERLA CARTA ORO 
BACARDI OAKHEART 

BACARDI 8Y
BAQUBA BLANCO 
ZACAPA 23Y 
FLOR DE CANA 12Y 

FLOR DE CANA 25Y 
ABUELO 30 ANOS 
ZACAPA EDICION NEGRA 

CLASSIC

SUPERIOR

MAGNIFICENT

CLASSIC

SUPERIOR

MAGNIFICENT

COGNAQ

RUM

JOSÉ CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
JOSÉ CUERVO ESPECIAL 

DON JULIO BLANCO 

LE TRIBUTE MEZCAL 
PATRON SILVER 

CLASSIC

SUPERIOR

MAGNIFICENT

TEQUILA

5
6

12
14

25

90
90

95
90

7
8

120
115

8
8

110
120

25

16

180

210
16 330

8
10
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SPECIAL COFFEE'S
NOVELS COFFEE  
Cappuccino I Amandel siroop I Karamelsiroop I Verse
slagroom I Amandel 
COOKIE COFFEE 
Cappuccino I Cookie siroop I Verse slagroom I Cookie
crumble I 
Chocolade saus 
STROOPWAFEL COFFEE “Dutch specialty” 
Cappuccino I Stroopwafel siroop I Verse slagroom I
Stroopwafel 
TOFFEE COFFEE 
Cappuccino I Karamel-toffee siroop I Verse slagroom I
Karamelkrullen 
SPECIAL COFFEE OF THE MONTH
ICED COFFEE 
Espresso I Melk I Verse slagroom I IJs
Siroop naar keuze: 
Caramel - Toffee - Hazelnoot - Melkchocolade - Witte
Chocolade  - Cookies 
VANILLA ICED LATTE 
Espresso I Melk I Vanille siroop 

TAART
APPLE PIE
CHOCOLATE PIE
PIE OF THE WEEK 
+ Verse slagroom

7
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7

7
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5
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1
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SNACKS
NOVELS MIX 
Mix van bitterballen, chicken
bites, 
kaasstengels en crispy gamba’s 
CRISPY GAMBA’S 
Chilisaus 
CHICKEN BITES 
Spicy mayo
KIP CASHEW
Heerlijke krokante kipstukjes
met spicy lak 
en cashewnoten
KAASSTENGELS 
Chilisaus
BITTERBALLEN 
Zaanse mosterd 

BITES
NACHOS & DIPS
Gefrituurde tortillachips,
gesmolten kaas, guacamole en
sweet chilisaus 
BROODJE NOVELS 
Vers broodje met huisgemaakte
kruidenboter  
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